

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 1 of 10

POSTING NO: 233757 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 09/25/2020 CLOSING DATE: 10/05/2020
JobID: 95162159 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
01010 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332518 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351387
CMS Route(s): 00110

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DAWSON, A EMP ID: 7119 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 08/03/2019 Rank: 002

JobID: 95231048 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
02019 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016
02026 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016
02028 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016
02030 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016
02016 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop 03/31/2012 01/02/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0630-1500-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 251
CMS Job Slot ID: 6511306
CMS Route(s): 00228, 00226, 00219, 00216, 00230

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Kurzanski, J EMP ID: 9012 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/11/1987 Rank: 013

JobID: 95289371 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
01006 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 08/02/2010

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351369
CMS Route(s): 00106

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KALCZYNSKI, R EMP ID: 0043 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 08/15/2020 Rank: 001

JobID: 95297738 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
04011 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6560057
CMS Route(s): 00411

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CONDREN, N EMP ID: 9693 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 02/20/2016 Rank: 013

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 2 of 10

JobID: 70575416 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	06013	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	//	11/30/2013
	06018	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	//	11/30/2013
	10010	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	10/01/2007	01/14/2017
	04008		Park and Loop	//	03/09/2013
	04011		Park and Loop	//	03/09/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This is a split Utility, Routes 04008 and 04011 will be delivered out of the NIAGARA SQUARE STATION

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BEALE, B EMP ID: 0427 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/25/2020 Rank: 002

JobID: 95188070 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	11002	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	11/05/2007	02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351434
CMS Route(s): 01102

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SMITH, W EMP ID: 7687 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 002

JobID: 95233226 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	12013	EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	06/09/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351964
CMS Route(s): 01213

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DOPIERALA, J EMP ID: 2206 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 053

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 3 of 10

JobID: 95276496 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10011 Park and Loop 10/22/2007 07/20/2009
10008 Park and Loop 10/22/2007 07/20/2009
09006 Park and Loop 10/03/2005 07/28/2018
10016 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/01/2007 01/14/2017
10013 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/01/2007 01/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1023
REPLACES JOB 2342368 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352017
CMS Route(s): 10013, 10016, 09006, 10008, 10011
Split Utility, Route 09006 will be delivered out of the Central Park
Station. Position assigned to Eastside Station

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GOODMAN, M EMP ID: 6944 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 008

JobID: 95159669 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17008 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/24/2006 06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332952 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351545
CMS Route(s): 01708

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Smith, G EMP ID: 5793 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 034

JobID: 95233587 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07022 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PER JB1200 RECEIVED ON 02/16/11 WITHHELD POSITION ON EFF 03/27/2010.
EVENT CODE 22722.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352577
CMS Route(s): 00722

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 4 of 10

JobID: 95356833 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	07008	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07009	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07010	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07005	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015
	07007	NORTHSIDE BUFFALO	Park and Loop	04/05/2014	10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 731
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352602
CMS Route(s): 00710, 00709, 00708, 00707, 07005

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GALIOTO, J EMP ID: 3646 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 08/15/2020 Rank: 003

JobID: 70667779 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	15016	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	/ /	02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route Number 1516

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AVINO, A EMP ID: 0436 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/25/2020 Rank: 003

JobID: 95254041 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	14002	CENTRAL PARK	Park and Loop	/ /	11/18/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332782 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351477
CMS Route(s): 01402

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROMER, K EMP ID: 8615 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 015

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 5 of 10

JobID: 95368407 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14003 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 11/18/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332786 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351480
CMS Route(s): 01403

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PAOLUCCI, J EMP ID: 9877 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 03/28/2020 Rank: 002

JobID: 95388227 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15034 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332853 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351517
CMS Route(s): 01534

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: AZZINARO, D EMP ID: 8410 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 11/09/2019 Rank: 001

JobID: 70672259 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18023 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 1823 - PARK & LOOP

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Franklin, F EMP ID: 6893 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 05/03/2003 Rank: 004

JobID: 95079368 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18004 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Curbline / / 04/08/2017
Motorized
18011 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
18009 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
18007 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017
18006 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1831
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352038
CMS Route(s): 01804, 01806, 01807, 01809, 01811

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LEOHR, H EMP ID: 6033 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 03/03/2018 Rank: 010

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 6 of 10

JobID: 95098439 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20001 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PARK & LOOP
REPLACES JOB 2333175 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351624
CMS Route(s): 02001

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GALLAGHER, M EMP ID: 4818 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 11/28/2015 Rank: 004

JobID: 95260014 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20025 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333166 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351619
CMS Route(s): 02025

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Paul, E EMP ID: 3414 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 042

JobID: 95452685 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18011 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS:
QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Wilson, D EMP ID: 4956 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 08/20/2005 Rank: 012

JobID: 70243763 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21001 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21002 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21009 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21015 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014
21003 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTILITY 21098
RTES 2101,2102,2109,2115, 2103

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CIRRITO, J EMP ID: 0411 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 07/22/2017 Rank: 006

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 7 of 10

JobID: 95069154 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21002 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop / / 09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6338564
CMS Route(s): 02102

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VAN DUSER, M EMP ID: 8291 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 11/02/2013 Rank: 004

JobID: 95279994 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23075 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333341 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351733
CMS Route(s): 02375

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Deluca, L EMP ID: 7418 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 03/14/2009 Rank: 001

JobID: 95419407 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23048 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333317 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351714
CMS Route(s): 02348

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: OLENDER, S EMP ID: 4784 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 02/15/2020 Rank: 001

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 8 of 10

JobID: 95438035 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	23044	HILER	Park and Loop	/ /	11/16/2013
	23071	HILER	Park and Loop	/ /	11/16/2013
	23076	HILER	Park and Loop	/ /	11/16/2013
	23049	HILER	Park and Loop	09/23/2017	11/04/2017
	23070	HILER	Park and Loop	/ /	11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2381
REPLACES JOB 2342464 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352062
CMS Route(s): 02376, 02371, 02370, 02344, 02349

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: USHMAN, M EMP ID: 0438 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 04/25/2020 Rank: 001

JobID: 70662438 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	24051	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	/ /	01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0900-1730-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route number 2451 Combination Route

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PANUCCIO, M EMP ID: 4135 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 004

JobID: 95367775 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	24021	WEST SENECA	Park and Loop	03/17/2003	01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333375 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351755
CMS Route(s): 02421

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Fitzgerald, K EMP ID: 9160 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 03/14/1998 Rank: 005

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 9 of 10

JobID: 95390770 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
27025 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 03/17/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333544 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351835
CMS Route(s): 02725

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Fullone, P EMP ID: 5360 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 10/24/1998 Rank: 001

JobID: 72245357 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
28049 AMHERST Park and Loop 11/24/2012 11/20/2018
28051 AMHERST Curbline 11/24/2012 11/20/2018
Motorized
28053 AMHERST Park and Loop 09/21/2019 11/23/2019
28062 AMHERST Park and Loop 11/24/2012 11/20/2018
28067 AMHERST Curbline 11/24/2012 11/20/2018
Motorized

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Park and Loop.
This is a Utility Position

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95205090 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26047 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333615 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351885
CMS Route(s): 02647

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ORTH, K EMP ID: 3260 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 024

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 10/14/2020 09:05:35
PAGE: 10 of 10

JobID: 95303422 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26044 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333612 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351882
CMS Route(s): 02644

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: LINFORTH, J EMP ID: 3260 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 11/12/2016 Rank: 001

JobID: 95412741 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26001 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26005 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012
26037 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26008 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26050 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 07/14/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2689
REPLACES JOB 5831727 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352102
CMS Route(s): 2601, 2605, 2608, 2637, 2650

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: PADDA, S EMP ID: 5278 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 01/18/2020 Rank: 006
